
 
 
 

                         FY20 QTR 4 
      

NRCS Tribal Liaisons in Minnesota 
Jessica Weis 

Initiatives Coordinator 
jessica.weis@usda.gov 
Office: (651) 602-7933 

 
 NRCS Tribal Liaisons NRCS Office Location 

and Phone Numbers 
Federally Recognized Tribes 

Jody Peek 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

Jody.peek@usda.gov 

Baudette Field Office 
119 First Avenue NW 

PO Box 217 
Baudette, MN 56623 
(218) 634-2757 Ext. 3 

Bois Forte Band 
of 

Chippewa 

Dave Wise 
Tribal Liaison 

dave.wise@usda.gov 
 
 

Duluth Area Office 
4915 Matterhorn Drive 

Duluth, MN 55811 
(218) 491-8040 

(218) 565-1138 cell 
    

Fond du Lac Band 
of 

Lake Superior Chippewa 

Allison Praet 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 
          allison.praet@usda.gov 

 

Duluth Field Office 
4850 Miller Trunk Hwy, Suite 2B 

Duluth, MN 55811-1506 
(218) 491-8008 

 

Grand Portage Band 
of 

Lake Superior Chippewa 

Candi Fuller 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

Candi.fuller@usda.gov 

Baxter Field Office  
7118 Clearwater Road 

Baxter, MN 56425 
(218) 829-5965 Ext. 101 

 

Leech Lake Band 
of 

Ojibwe 

Shannon Gegner 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

shannon.gegner@usda.gov 

Redwood Falls Field Office 
1241 E Bridge Street, Ste. C 

Redwood Falls, MN 56283-0069 
(507) 637-2427 Ext. 3015 

 

Lower Sioux Indian Community 
in the 

State of Minnesota 

Debra Hermel 
 District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

debra.hermel@usda.gov  
 

              Cambridge Field Office  
             110 Buchanan Street N 

     Cambridge, MN 55008-1773 
           (763) 689-3224 

Mille Lacs Band 
of 

Ojibwe 

Michael Muzzy 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

michael.muzzy@usda.gov 

Goodhue Field Office 
104 E. 3rd Avenue 

Goodhue, MN 55027 
(651) 923-5300 Ext. 101 

Prairie Island Indian 
Community 

in the 
State of Minnesota 

Jody Peek 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

Jody.peek@usda.gov 

Bemidji Field Office  
3217 Bemidji Avenue N 

Bemidji, MN 56601 
(218) 751-1942 E x t .  3  

 

Red Lake Band 
of 

Chippewa Indians 

Chris Schmidt 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

chris.schmidt@usda.gov 

Faribault Field Office 
1810 30th Street, Ste 1 

Faribault, MN 55021-1843 
(507) 334-1887 Ext. 118 

 

Shakopee - Mdewakanton 
Sioux Community of 

Minnesota 
 

Kelly Heather 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

Kelly.heather@usda.gov 

        Clarkfield Field Office          
1000 10th Ave., PO Box 545 
Clarkfield, MN 56223-0545 

(320) 669-4442 Ext. 110 

Upper Sioux Community 

Dusty Jasken 
District Conservationist & Tribal Liaison 

dustin.jasken@usda.gov 

           Mahnomen Field Office 
            200 Hwy 59, PO Box 381 
           Mahnomen, MN 56557 

             (218) 935-2561 Ext. 106 
 

White Earth Band 
Of 

Ojibwe 
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